1 www.microtest.com.tw
Compact Wide Range DC Power Supply
DCS-3100 Series
Power Model Voltage Range Current Range Output
Power
400W
DCS3104A 0V~40V 0A~40A
400W

Adjustable rise and fall times of output current to prevent inadvertent activation of protection mechanisms due to rapid current changes.
13 www.microtest.com.tw
	▌ Ordering Information
DC Power Supply DCS-3100 Series Output Power Voltage output Current output
DCS3104A
400W
0V~40V 0A~40A
DCS3104B 0V~80V 0A~20A
DCS3104C 0V~240V 0A~5A
DCS3104D 0V~650V 0A~1.85A
DCS3108A
800W
0V~40V 0A~80A
DCS3108B 0V~80V 0A~40A
DCS3108C 0V~240V 0A~10A
DCS3108D 0V~650V 0A~3.70A
DCS3112A
1200W
0V~40V 0A~120A
DCS3112B 0V~80V 0A~60A
DCS3112C 0V~240V 0A~15A
DCS3112D 0V~650V 0A~5.55A
DCS3120A
2000W
0V~40V 0A~200A
DCS3120B 0V~80V 0A~100A
DCS3120C 0V~240V 0A~25.0A
DCS3120D 0V~650V 0A~9.25A
Standard Optional
•	 TL-DS0001 AC Power Cord｜400W/800W Model
•	 AX-DS0001 Grounding Shorting Bar (connects to chassis base)
•	 AX-DS0002 M4 Screws for output terminals